
County:

Date Range:  01/01/2009       Thru 12/31/2009

AURORA CO - 2009 STATE REPORTABLE MOTOR VEHICLE CRASHES
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Road Alignment Driver Alcohol / Drugs Vehicle Type

Relation To IntersectionWeatherSurface Condition

Driver Contributing Circumstances

AM

PM

Time 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

 4  5  4  5  4  5  8  4  2  6  2  49

 5  5  3  5  10  9  12  7  12  13  5  4  90

 60  3  3

Light Dawn Dusk Not lighted

 14  7  6  9  10  9  10  13  9  15  23  14  139

Jan MayFeb Mar Apr Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Totals

Property Damage Estimate

Fatality Injury2 No Injury

Accident Severity - Injury Totals Lighting Conditions

 28  23  19  17  7  19  26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Accident Summary

$771,981.00 

Improper Back/Park  1
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 1

Run Off Road

Swerving/Avoiding

Overcorrection

Cellular/Electronic

Distracted

 2Sand/Dirt/Gravel
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Blowing Sand/Soil

Blowing Snow

Severe Crosswinds
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Injury3 Injury4
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 0Unknown
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County:

Date Range:  01/01/2009       Thru 12/31/2009

AURORA CO - 2009 STATE REPORTABLE MOTOR VEHICLE CRASHES

2

Accident Type

12/31/200901/01/2009

 0  0  3

F I P T

 3

Angle-Intersec

Rear End

Head-on
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SSW opp dir

Angle-no intersec

Overturn on rd

Overturn off rd

Fxd Obj in Rd
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Totals

TPIF
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 0  1  2  3

 1  27  111  139

 0  0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 5

 2

 11

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 3

 6

 0

 1

 17

 1

 7

 2

 0

 3

 0

 0

 65

 4

 2

 3

 8

 2

 1

 22

 3

 18

 3

 1

 3

 0

 1

 66

 5

 3

 1  27  111  139

F I P T F I P T

(at least one vehicle turned left)

Left Turn Accidents
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